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Al Leroux, Manager
549-2998

Penetang Office

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD.

WE MAKE HOUSE CALLS

REAL ESTATE BROKER
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Wade Cadeau
549-8136

1. 10 YRS OLD
This bungalow

is all
brick and is located just
min. from town. It has a
large fam rm with bar.,
fireplace in spacious
living rm., also dining

rm. A real buy at
$37,500.
2. BEACH AREA

REDUCED TO $45,900.
Finished on both levels,
this raised bungalow
has a Spanish touch. It
has a patio and upper

deck, fireplace, 4
bdrms., large living
room, family room,

huge V2 acre lot. Owner
has moved.

3. MIDLAND
Uptown location, ex-
cellent starter, 2 bdrm,
12 storey. New hydro
and electric hot water
heating system. Brick
tireplace in large living
room. Only $32,500.

4. 10 MIN. FROM
TOWN

Attractive 3 bedroom
bung. 100 ft from
waterfront beach.
Extremely well
manicured grounds,
sundeck, gazebo,

gorgeous family room &
formal dining room, etc.
Priced 1o sell $39,000.

]

5. HIDEOUT
At Kingswood Acres.
Gorgeous treed Iloft,

waterfront park access.
Brand new 12 storey, 4
bedroom home, all
elect. heat, fireplace, 4
pc bath. $59,900. Knotty
Pine trimmed
throughout for Colonial
home atmosphere.

é. CLEARWATER
BEACH

Custom built 3 bedroom
home. Exterior finished
with angel stone and
brick. Two fireplaces,
built in stove & oven.
Huge master bedroom
with insuite bath. Plus

many other features.
$59,500.

7. INVESTMENT
PROPERTY

with shop close to
downtown. This triplex
has been fully renovated
inside and out. Very
good return, large lot.
800 sq.ft. Shop in rear.
$54.900.

8. TWO HOMES
ONE PRICE

Yes, that's right - live in
a 3 bedroom bungalow
and rent a 2 bdrm
bungalow to help pay
the mortgage (132 per
cent). Houses sitting on
large well treed Ilot.
Only $40,000.
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9. CLOSE TO M-A
ST.
Older home has been
completely renovated.
Features include 3
bedrooms, dining room,
all electric heat, sun-
deck, broadloom
throughout. Only
$33,900.

10. THAT'’S INCREDIBLE ONLY $39,500.
This fine older
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5Robert St. W.

home has

been completely

modernized & renovated throughout featuring a
new family rm. 21’ x 13’ with stone fireplace. All
oak kitchen cupboards, 2 separate baths, formal
dining rm., 3 bedrooms, on big lot with separate
workshop. Must be seen.
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1. "WELLINGTON

ST. CHARM"”

This meticulously clean
3 bdrm home on a very
quiet street features

huge

master bdrm,

formal dining rm., large

fam.
full
modern
drive,

2 bathrms.,
basement, ultra

kit., paved
fenced vyard,

rm.,

storage shed and yes,

beautiful

stone

fireplace, complete with

glass

doors. Look!

$53,900.

16. ATTRACTIVE
BUNGALOW

Very clean home on
very quiet street. Well
landscaped lot with
mature frees, 2
bedrooms, large living
room and kitchen. Aslo
sleeper cabin. Priced fo
sell. $28,900.

17. “YOURS TO EN-
JOY”’

This bung. is only 9 yrs
old and features a large
living room, Florida
room, 3 bdrm. Sliding
glass doors to spacious
sundeck. Finished rec
rm with bar. Lrg. shop
and paved dble drive, on
100°x190° lot, close to

bnth schools. $48,500
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This 3 bdrm backsplit home is located on the wesi
side of town and features a ‘large’ kit., living rm.,
‘and master bedroom. Finished fam. rm., paved

driveway. Completely landscaped lot Only $42,000.

13. AUTHENTIC

MASTERPIECE’

This custom built 3
bedroom bung. located
In @ prestigeous part of
town, boasts over 1,300
sq.ft. of gorgeous living
area. Solid Oak kitchen
cupboards and ultra
modern bath are just

two of the many
features. Call today.
$62,900.

4. SLASHED
SELL
Meticulously clean 5
year old 3 bdrm home,
features large family
room with Franklin
fireplace, sewing room,
extra bdrm in
basement, large lot.
Reduced to $45,500.

TO

18. ONE OF A KIND
Custom 3 bedroom exec.
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